CAR GO LOGISTIC SPRL
RUE DE GOSSELIES 22

BRUXELLES BELGIUM

ALIEU CEESAY
TRANSIT BANJUL

BANJUL GAMBIE TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

GLOVIS COSMOS ANTWERP

DAKAR DAKAR
VF1F4040501421534 1 USED RENAULT EXPRESS
VF7CHRHYB39507646 1 USED CITROEN PICASSO
VF38BRHZF81216242 1 USED PEUGEOT 406
VF34BD9B271049388 1 USED PEUGEOT 405

PREPAID

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM
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BEANRSNDKR01599000002

950.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg

BRUSSELS, 2024-01-04
KARIM EXPORT S.A

862

42

10.63 m3
12.33m3
11.30 m3
10.57 m3
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